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Laboratory Mixing Faucets

 L410 Laboratory Mixing Faucet, Deck Mounted, 9” Swing Spout, Aerator

2-7/8"
(73mm)

(19mm)
3/4"

(216mm)
8-1/2"

9"
(229mm)

BRAIDED PTFE PACKING
WITH ADJUSTABLE
PACKING NUT

SWING SPOUT

4-7/8"
(123mm)

STAINLESS STEEL SEAT
UNIT WITH REPLACEABLE 
WATER SAVER RENEWABLE 1. FIXTURE IS FULLY ASSEMBLED AND FACTORY

2. FIXTURE IS CERTIFIED BY CSA INTERNATIONAL TO
COMPLY WITH ASME A112.18.1M AND CSA B125.1.

3. FIXTURE HAS A POLISHED CHROME PLATED FINISH.

TESTED PRIOR TO SHIPMENT.

NOTES:

WATER SAVER RENEWABLE UNIT

INDEX DISC
COLORED PLASTIC

3/8" IPS COUPLING

REMOVABLE
AERATOR

FOUR-ARM HANDLE
FORGED BRASS

(67mm)
2-5/8"

VALVE BODY
FORGED BRASS

6-1/2"
(165mm) Ø1-3/4"

(44mm)

2-5/8"
(67mm)

1-3/16"-18 MOUNTING SHANK
WITH LOCKNUT, (2) SET SCREWS 

3/8" O.D. FLEXIBLE 

(HOT WATER INLET)
COPPER TUBING 3/8" O.D. FLEXIBLE 

(COLD WATER INLET)
COPPER TUBING

(305mm)
12"AND WASHER
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